

PRODUSE INTRETINER

I.D.: 62023838

Data publicarii 14.10.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 769,15 RON - 769,15 RON

Descriere: CANULA DUS 5 10.92 54.6 FURTUN DUS 5 16.39 81.95 0 EMAIL ALB 2.5L 4 55.46 110.92
PENSULA 60 4 5.04 10.08 0 PRIZA PT SUCHUKO 1 17.65 17.65 0 DIBLU RIGIPS 40 0.5 20 FISA
CP 16A 1 20.17 20.17 0 NIPLU AL 1/2 3 4.62 13.86 RED AL 1/2-3/8 1 2.52 2.52 0 RAC FLEX
GAZ 1/2 100-200 1 37.82 37.82 ROB GAZ 1/2 2 15.13 30.26 COT NG 1/2 1 2.1 2.1 GARNITURI
1/2 10 0.21 2.1 NIPLU NG 1/2 2 2.1 4.2 COLIER INOX 4 2.1 8.4 FURTUN GAZ 2 4.2 8.4 BANDA
TEFLON 2 5.88 11.76 BEC LED E27 15W 12 11.76 141.12 BEC E27 75W 10 2.52 25.2 BANDA
ADEZIVA 2 3.36 6.72 PERIE SARMA 1 6.72 6.72 RED ZN 1 1/2-3/4 1 5.88 5.88 RED AL 3/4-1/2
1 3.03 3.03 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 1 22.69 22.69 TOTAL 0 0 769.15
